1 / 15
Via Travaglia 7, 20094 Corsico (MI) - Italia
Tel. +39 0244878.1 - Fax +39 024503448
 Nemo SX - Power supply &
Connection Equipments
 Cat. Nos: SXAR18/24/36, SXAC250/500/1000, SXACA,
SXARC, SXAA230
Contents Pages

6.1.2 with remote addressing ............................... 10
6.2 Supervised ....................................................... 11
6.2.1 with local addressing ................................... 11
6.2.2 with remote addressing ............................... 13
7. Compliance and approvals ............................ 15
1. DESCRIPTION - USE
. Equipments: dedicated to Nemo SX System.
. Power supply module: allows the power up and distribution of the
supply and of the communications data within the Nemo SX system
2. RANGE
Communicating rails:
. Allow connection of Nemo SX data
. Allow the connection of several Nemo SX modules at the rear
through dedicated connectors on the same row.
. Fixed directly on DIN rails of 7,5 mm or 15 mm depth
  Cat. no SXAR18: 1 rail of 18 DIN modules (315 mm length)
  Cat. no SXAR24: 1 rail of 24 DIN modules (420 mm length)
  Cat. no SXAR36: 1 rail of 36 DIN modules (630 mm length)
Communicating patch cords:
. Allow connection of Nemo SX data
. Allow the connexion between several Nemo SX modules at the
downstream through dedicated connectors or to connected several
communicating rails to one another.
  Cat. no SXAC250: 10 patch cords of 250 mm length
  Cat. no SXAC500: 10 patch cords of 500 mm length
  Cat. no SXAC1000: 5 patch cords of 1000 mm length
Communication patch cords connector:
Increases the length of communicating patch cords: communicating
cords are clipped to either side of the connector.
Maximum total length allowed for 1 communicating cable cord: 3